Tavling

Spelare

Johnny Johansson
Filip Asplund Sivelind
Lisbet Mattsson
Jan Mattsson
Britt-Marie Gallon
Mats Hall

Annelie Strom

Erik Franzén
Elisabeth Stanley
John-Erik Hornfeldt
Sven Nilsson
Peter Ventura
Andreas Abragi
Jorgen Claesson
Tony Lazslo

Stig Johansson
Carina Hallkvist
Sven-Erik Hallkvist
Anna Elg

Anna Nabseth
Niklas Bjorkstrand
Margot Sivelind
Mattias Lindgren
Jan-Olov Lundqvist
Karl Asplund
Monika Savberg
Johan Karlsson
Klara Gustafsson
Rogert Deiwall

Klubb

Malungs BK
LudvikaBygdens BK
Borlange BK
Malungs BK
Malungs BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Hedemora BS

ABB BK

ABB BK

Borlange BK
Borlange BK

BK S:t Erik
Hedemora BS
Borlange BK
Rattviks BS
Sydjamten
Sydjamten

BK S:t Erik

BK S:t Erik

Malungs BK
LudvikaBygdens BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
LudvikaBygdens BK
Borlange BK
Hallefors BK
Orebridgen

BK Dalom

Dalahelgen DM Indiv. DM Lagbarro Langfr. Heden Annand. Borlange Barkentraffen

35
65
64
39
20
28
64
22
76
76
29
42
65
37
29
38
54
54
53
53
39

30

17
43
43
21

64
29,5
42
53
31
26
24,5
24,5
23

17,5
19,5

16

27,5

21,5

24
46
11
12
12
24
11
24

13

13

12
46
46

46

Dansbandssilvret Summa

123
111
104,5
93
85
83
75
72
76
76
66,5
66,5
65
60
59,5
57,5
54
54
53
53
51
46
46
46
46
44,5
43
43
42,5



Roland Gyllenhammar
Kjell Lundkvist

Curt Wikblad

Hans Johansson
Magnus Hultman

Leif Ernstsson

Crister Bodeby
Joakim Nordlindh

Lola Hallman
Sven-Ake Arvendahl

Peter Johansson
Dorothy Tagt

Jesper Rundin

Eric Arvidsson
Hakan Gabrielsen
Eric Behm

UIf Nohrén

Bjorn Alenfalk

Kjell Hedman
Joakim Moller
Jakob Johansson
Jonas Tjarnemo
Maria Hols André
Sven Johannesson
Barbro Johannesson
Harry Hjort Warlenius
Karl Asplund
Jan-Erik Thomasson
Viveca Rappe
Johannes Matsson
Isak Mattsson

Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Hedemora BS
Lindesbergs BS
Lindesbergs BS
Borlange BK
BK Alert

Borlange BK
Rattviks BS

Borkange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
LudvikaBygdens BK
Borlange BK
LudvikaBygdens BK
Uppsalabridgen
Uppsalabridgen
Uppsalabridgen
Uppsalabridgen
Strangnas BK Gripen
LUCK

Falu BK

PBF Uppsala

PBF Uppsala

BK S:t Erik
LudvikaBygdens BK
Filbyter Bridge
Filbyter Bridge
Karlstads BK
Karlstads BK

42
42
42
22
41
41
40
40

24
38

14
37
36
36
24
35

34
34
15,5
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31

42
42
42
19,5 41,5
41
41
40
40

15 39
38

24 38

37

36

36

12 36
35

35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
34

34

17,5 33
33

33

32

32

31

31

31

31



Annika Forsberg
Bjorn Forsberg
Johanna Granlund
Peter Nohrén
Goran Lind
Kerstin Hallgren
Gen Gustafsson
Gunnel Lang

Kjell Lang

Ingela Nelander Hall
Christina Nord|6f
Irene Mattsson
Ake Lindén

Lena Lundqyvist
Lars Lundqvist
Asa Eriksson

UIf Wilkensson
Hakan Nordstrom
Tony Hakansson
Tobias Bern

Pierre Berg

Jan Héléne
Birgitta Kerstis
Marie Berg
Elizabeth Sandstrém
Anders Darle

Jan Lilja

Jonas Engstrom
Micael Svensson
Therése Andersson
Astrid Tengelin

Orebridgen
Orebridgen
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Skalby-Barkarby
Enkopings BS
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Rattviks BS
Valdemarsviks BK
Valdemarsviks BK
Rattviks BS
Rattviks BS
LudvikaBygdens BK
LudvikaBygdens BK
Orebridgen
Hallefors BK

ABB BK

ABB BK

Norrorts Bridge
Norrorts Bridge
Hagfors BK
Hagfors BK
Borlange BK
Orebridgen
Orebridgen
Hallefors BK

30
30
30
29,5
29
29
15,5
18,5
18,5
28
28
28
27,5
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24

23
23
23

13

24

10
10

30
30
30

29,5
29
29

28,5

28,5

28,5
28
28
28

27,5
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23



Asa Karlsson
Magdalena Hansson
Torbjorn Hansson
Klas Lofgren
Ann-Kristin Eriksson
Kent Sjoberg

Bengt Lindskog
Mickey Maretics
Anette Maretics
Bjorn Rosén

Bo Sundstrom
Carina Sjoblom

Ann Christin Cachrimanidou

Anna Martinsson
Kenneth Karlsson
Romuald Grydzinsky
Sofia Sundstrém
Emma Sundstrém
Marianne Lofqvist
Harry Grénholm
Christer Andersson
Anita Thunell Okvist
Eva-Lena Engstrom
Kjell Hellstrand

Britt Hellstrand
Monika Stenkvist Asplund
Stefan Asplund
Britt-Marie Gulleryd
Gunvor Olofsson
Michael Malmén
Mats Jansson

Hallefors BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Insjon-Leksands BK
Borlange BK
Sundsvallsbridgen
Visby BS
Enkopings BS
Enkdpings BS
Malungs BK
Sydjamten
Sundsvallsbridgen
Falu BK

Falu BK

Malungs BK
Malungs BK
Trosa BK
Sundsvallsbridgen
Borlange BK

PRO Enkoéping Bridge

Enkopings BS
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Stigtomta BK
Stigtomta BK
PBF Uppsala
PBF Uppsala
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Mora BK
Mora BK

23
22
22
21

21,5
21
21
20
20
20
19
19

18,5

18,5
18
18
17
17
17
16
16

15,5

15,5
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13

23
22
22
21

21,5
21
21
20
20
20
19
19

18,5

18,5
18
18
17
17
17
16
16

15,5

15,5
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13



Lars Snibb

Birgitta Forsell Nasman
Per-Ake Good
Monica Eriksson
Per-Martin Sandgren
Mats Evaldsson
Gunnel Domberg
Ulla Neijbert
Magnus Eriksson
Lena Engman

Jakob Sondén

Ake Nord|of

Torgny Gustafsson
Joyce Fahlstad

Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Borlange BK

BK S:t Erik

BK S:t Erik
Borlange BK
Borlange BK
Malungs BK

BK S:t Erik

BK S:t Erik
Insjon-Leksands BK
Insjon-Leksands BK
Falu BK

13
13

12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11

13
13

12
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